

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

DIVISION OF INSURANCE

P.O. Box 110805 Juneau, AK 99811-0805 Main: 907.465.2515 Fax: 907.465.3422

August 13, 2019

Bulletin B19-11

NIPR Mobile App

All of your insurance licensing information at your fingertips

In June of 2018, the National Insurance Producer Registry (NIPR) released their new mobile application, "NIPR Mobile". NIPR Mobile utilizes NIPR's Producer Database (PDB) to provide all of your insurance licensing information directly to your mobile device.

Now, any Alaska licensee can use the app to view your license number, license expiration date, lines of authority, name and address information on file with the Division of Insurance, as well as other license details. You can even subscribe to receive renewal notification reminders directly to your mobile device.

NIPR Mobile can be downloaded for free by searching for "NIPR Mobile" in the Apple or Google Play App Store.

You can learn more about NIPR Mobile at: nipr.com/nipr_mobile.htm

If you have any other licensing questions, please contact the Alaska Division of Insurance by telephone at (907) 465-2515, or online at: Insurance.Alaska.Gov